
General $809,856

Capital Outlay $2,286,484

Special Education $511,664

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.772

Owner Occupied $3.965

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.206

Special Education $1.616

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.389

2019 Payable 2020 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,574,773

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,574,773Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2019 Payable 2020
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $261,037,825

Owner Occupied $52,705,062

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $35,997,681

Total $349,740,568

December 2019 Federal Child Count*

16.1

20.0%

33.2

$44,383Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 265.663

9-12 93.104

274.636

97.774

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 358.766 372.410

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment 373

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 35

District Dropout Rate 1.9%

% Special Needs Students* 14.5%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 50.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.3%

24

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 516

Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment 373

Educational Funds $9,659

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 9.00

Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment 373.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

16

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

19.1

21.0

20.1

21.3

20.5
54

2019-2020 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

Home County: Gregory

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of GF 
levy.

PK 0.000 0.000

505 Logan, Gregory, SD  57533

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $56,813

as of 12/10/2020



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,898,413

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$343,059

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $225,700

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,216,418

County $14,623

State $1,651,090

Federal $182,594

Total $3,064,725

$832,764

$0

$0

$0

$516,031

$0

$0

$96,134

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$832,764 $612,165 $0

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$14,017

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$151,745

$303,431

$74,696

$11,183

$4,969

$0

$154,712

$0

$0

$0

$116,903

$15,786

$143,343

$28,494

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$19,074

$76,092

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$90,769 $0 $0 $0

$0 $13,890 $0 $0

$324,228 $15,160 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,632,783

$11,940

$0

$104,418

$210,056

$50,000

$0

$88,152

$18,923

$65,043

$0

$0

$0

$138,251

$518,114

$1,581

$0

$29,599

$64,781

$28,603

$0

$28,611

$1,858

$21,526

$0

$0

$0

$18,299

$23,951

$0

$0

$160,876

$43,555

$700

$0

$151,353

$29,238

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33,526

$142,716

$170

$0

$194

$363

$10,256

$13,890

$64,972

$24,678

$133,708

$326

$0

$0

$49,404

$0

$0

$0

$4,969

$0

$0

$0

$6,299

$154,712

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,172

$1,210

$0

$0

$0

$4,256

$0

$0

$116,902

$2,005

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Gregory School District 26-4

Other Enterprise

$0

$243,165 $213,351

$3,080,165 $397,511 $514,896 $0Total Expenditures

$2,319,567 $712,971 $443,199 $440,678 $165,980 $137,546


