DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 12/10/2020

2019-2020 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

505 Logan, Gregory, SD 57533 Home County: Gregory Area in Square Miles: 516

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment	373			
Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment	373			
Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment	373.00			
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	35			
Home School ADM	9.00			
December 2019 Federal Child Count*	54			
% Special Needs Students*	14.5%			
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	50.9%			
District Dropout Rate	1.9%			
District Attendance Rate	96.3%			
Student to Staff Ratio	10.9			
Number of Graduates	24			
* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.				

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data

_	
Average Teacher Salary	\$44,383
Avg Years of Experience	16.1
% with Advanced Degrees	20.0%
Certified Instructional Staff	33.2
Classroom Staff	1.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	20.1
Math	21.0
Reading	19.1
Science	21.3
Composite Score	20.5
Number Tested	16

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$56,813

Enrollment Data					
Average Daily Average Daily Attendance Membersip					
РК	0.000	0.000			
KG-8	265.663	274.636			
9-12	93.104	97.774			
Total	358.766	372.410			

Cost per ADM*

Educational	Funds	\$9,659
Educational	Funds	\$9

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, Special Education and Pension Funds

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$1,574,773
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,574,773

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2019 Payable 2020 Taxable Valuations

Agricultural	\$261,037,825
Owner Occupied	\$52,705,062
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$35,997,681
Total	\$349,740,568

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$809,856
Capital Outlay	\$2,286,484
Special Education	\$511,664
Impact Aid	\$0

2019 Payable 2020 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.772
Owner Occupied	\$3.965
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.206
Special Education	\$1.616
Capital Outlay	\$2.389
Bond Redemption	\$0.000
* District has an opt out	t of GF
levy.	

Gregory School District 26-4

Revenue by Fund			Othe	er Fund Data			
General Capital Outlay Special Education F		Pension		Revenue	Expenditures		
Local	\$1,216,418	\$832,764	\$516,031	\$0	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$14,623	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,651,090	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$182,594	\$0	\$96,134	\$0	Food Service	\$243,165	\$213,351
Total	\$3,064,725	\$832,764	\$612,165	\$0	Other Enterprise	\$19,074	\$14,017

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
K-12 Instruction	\$1,898,413	\$76,092	\$343,059	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$151,745	\$4,969	\$143,343	\$0
Administration Services	\$303,431	\$0	\$28,494	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$90,769	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$13,890	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$324,228	\$15,160	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$74,696	\$154,712	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$11,183	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$116,903	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$225,700	\$15,786	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,080,165	\$397,511	\$514,896	\$0

Expenditure by Fund

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,632,783	\$518,114	\$23,951	\$142,716	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$11,940	\$1,581	\$0	\$170	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$104,418	\$29,599	\$160,876	\$194	\$4,969	\$0
Administration Services	\$210,056	\$64,781	\$43,555	\$363	\$0	\$13,172
Fiscal Services	\$50,000	\$28,603	\$700	\$10,256	\$0	\$1,210
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$13,890	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$88,152	\$28,611	\$151,353	\$64,972	\$6,299	\$0
Transportation Services	\$18,923	\$1,858	\$29,238	\$24,678	\$154,712	\$0
Other Support Services	\$65,043	\$21,526	\$0	\$133,708	\$0	\$4,256
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$326	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$116,902
Co-Curricular	\$138,251	\$18,299	\$33,526	\$49,404	\$0	\$2,005
Total Expenditures	\$2,319,567	\$712,971	\$443,199	\$440,678	\$165,980	\$137,546

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.